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General information about company

Scrip code 522273

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE868C01018

Name of the company

AHMEDABAD STEEL CRAFT LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar CSINO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.72
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.72
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.72
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.7
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.66
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharehold; % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully [ Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Areolding as a 7o o class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u; underlyin shares held total no. of shares
£9TY | shareholder shareholders | P#'¢ P paic=up yms ~ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) (In) (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VID = (1IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)+ (VD (A+B+C2) ’ Class eg: | Class Total % of
V) X egry | o (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 30 2773507 2773507 67.78 2773507 2773507 | 67.78
Group
(B) Public 2825 1318493 1318493 32.22 1318485 1318485 [ 32.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2855 4092000 4092000 100 4091992 4091992 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Is\tlmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 ezires d
' assuming full | [ocked in pledged of Sub-categorization of shares
NO. Of Shares . otherWlse g
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTIVING | convertible encumbered | Number o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding - percentage of A -
Q1)) convertible Warrants securities diluted share sa As a % | dematerialized
o 0
s;:(curltles (Xi) wd NO:[ of capital) (XD= | ng tf))tglf No of tota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xégr?;) S (VID+H(X) As a (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
% of held held 6)] (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 67.78 2756657
Group
(B) Public 32.22 1165390 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3922047 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
. Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fuli aid Partly No. Of shares shares hei d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ‘ Y P paid-up | underlying o (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ; (VI) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a70
(I10) shares held . IV)+H(V)+ o Total
(Iv) shares Receipts (VI) V1) As a % of Class Class ota
held (V) (A+B+C2) L X " | Total Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 1 5, 2773507 2773507 | 67.78 2773507 2773507 | 67.78
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 30 2773507 2773507 67.78 2773507 2773507 | 67.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 30 2773507 2773507 | 67.78 2773507 2773507 | 67.78
Promoter Group
(A)y=(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund 1 120030 120030 2.93 120030 120030 |[2.93
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ holdmg nominal share 2752 733695 733695 17.93 733695 733695 |17.93
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
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Resident Individuals
holding nominal share

(h) . 6 332512 332512 8.13 332512 332512 |8.13
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Q) Non Resident Indians | ; 69960 69960 171 69960 69960 | 1.71
(NRIs)
Q)] Bodies Corporate 18 24465 24465 0.6 24465 24465 0.6
(m) Any Other (specify) 38 37831 37831 0.92 37823 37823 0.92
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2825 1318493 1318493 32.22 1318485 1318485 | 32.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 2825 1318493 1318493 32.22 1318485 1318485 | 32.22
(2)+(B)3)+(B)
“4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 2855 4092000 4092000 100 4091992 4091992 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 2855 4092000 4092000 100 4091992 4091992 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or i Jation of sh

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & - o Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | = bered cquity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI1I) quity
Sr. 0 . . - held in

utstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % ferm (§(IV) ©
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total ° Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (2) |Shares gategory c.e}tegory c.z}Fegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (lll)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 67.78 2756657
f‘lu)b'TOtal (A) 67.78 2756657
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 67.78 2756657
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
) 293 120030 0 0 0
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(g) 17.93 596292 0 0 0
(h) 8.13 332512 0 0 0
(1) 1.71 56960 0 0 0
)] 0.6 23265 0 0 0
(m) 0.92 36331 0 0 0
(Sf)b‘TOtal (B) 3222 1165390 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)y=B)(1)+ 32.22 1165390 0 0 0
B)2)+B)(3)+

(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 3922047

)TOtal (A+B+C 100 3922047
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAND
VIPINCHANDRA
SHAH

ANAND
NAVINCHANDRA
SHAH

DARSHAN
ASHOKBHAI
JHAVERI

VIRAL
ANILBHAI
JHAVERI

ANILA
ASHOKBHAI
JHAVERI

KARTIKEYA
SHASHANKBHAI
SHAH

NITABEN
GIRISHCHANDRA
SHAH

PAN (II)

ACKPS9265M

AATPJ9031H

AATPJ9033F

ABTPJ5487E

AAWPJ7980J

ACKPS9294A

ADFPS9286G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

674728

281500

253284

221000

156882

138750

123500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

674728

281500

253284

221000

156882

138750

123500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.49

6.88

6.19

5.4

3.83

3.39

3.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

674728

281500

253284

221000

156882

138750

123500

Class eg:y

Total

674728

281500

253284

221000

156882

138750

123500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.49

6.88

6.19

54

3.83

3.39

3.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.49

6.88

6.19

54

3.83

3.39

3.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

674728

281500

253284

221000

156882

138750

123500

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GITABEN
VIPINCHANDRA
SHAH

KUNAL
SHASHANKBHAI
SHAH

SHASHANK
INDULAL
SHAH

PRANJALI
ANAND
SHAH

PRITIBEN
SHASHANKBHAI
SHAH

NANDITA
VIPINCHANDRA
SHAH

KAJAL
GIRISHCHANDRA
SHAH

PAN (II)

ACKPS9291F

ANJPS4335A

ACKPS0416L

AAQPCI576R

ADFPS9285F

ACKPS9292G

ACKPS9290E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

104700

102200

93763

81700

59600

58500

57000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

104700

102200

93763

81700

59600

58500

57000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.56

2.5

2.29

1.46

1.43

1.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

104700

102200

93763

81700

59600

58500

57000

Class eg:y

Total

104700

102200

93763

81700

59600

58500

57000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.56

2.5

2.29

1.46

1.43

1.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.56

2.5

2.29

2 1.46

1.43

1.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

104700

102200

93763

79600 59600

58500

57000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KUNTI
GIRISHCHANDRA
SHAH

RAJNI
ANILBHAI
JHAVERI

DEEPA
ANAND
JHAVERI

DARSHAN
ASHOK
JHAVERI

MAITRIBEN
DARSHANBHALI
JHAVERI

NEHA
ANILBHAI
JHAVERI

GOPI
GAURAV
SHAH

PAN (II)

ACKPS9288C

ABTPJ5488M

AARPJ0286C

AAAHIJ8034K

ACPPD9340P

ABTPJ5485G

AATPJ9035D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

57000

52000

44801

41004

40918

40000

39540

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

57000

52000

44801

41004

40918

40000

39540

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.39

1.27

1.09

0.98

0.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

57000

52000

44801

41004

40918

40000

39540

Class eg:y

Total

57000

52000

44801

41004

40918

40000

39540

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.39

1.27

1.09

0.98

0.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.39

1.27

1.09

0.98

0.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

57000

52000

44801

41004

40918

40000

39540

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIRUDDH
DARSHANBHALI
JHAVERI

ASHOKBHAI
KASTURBHAI
JHAVERI

VAISHALI
YOGESHKUMAR
CHOKSI

VIRAJBEN
YOGESHKUMAR
CHOKSI

VAISHALI
VIRAL
JHAVERI

MALVIKA
DARSHANBHALI
JHAVERI

ILABEN
YOGESHKUMAR
CHOKSI

PAN (II)

AJYPJ5838]

AAAHIJ8023N

ABDPC6887B

ABDPC6888Q

AEHPJ8392K

AJYPJ5814A

AFGPA4273Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14842

13400

5700

5100

5000

3095

2850

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

14842

13400

5700

5100

5000

3095

2850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.33

0.14

0.12

0.12

0.08

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

14842

13400

5700

5100

5000

3095

2850

Class eg:y

Total

14842

13400

5700

5100

5000

3095

2850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.36

0.33

0.14

0.12

0.12

0.08

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.33

0.14

0.12

0.12

0.08

0.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14842

13400

5000

3095

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

29

30

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MADHURIBEN MAHESHKUMAR JHAVERI

ANMOL ANAND JHAVERI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AATPJ9036A

AJMPJ6366R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1100

50

2773507

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1100

50

2773507

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

67.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1100

50

2773507

Class eg:y

Total

1100

50

2773507

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

67.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

Shareholding Pattern.html

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

67.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50

2756657

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHARATBHAI DHARANENDRABHAI
SHAH

HOMI ADI
KATGARA

MILONI MEHUL
SAMPAT

ROYDON PETER
GONSALVES

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACVPS5330E

AAEPK3177A

AADPM9842K

AABPGS5304L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41120

89700

72999

69350

273169

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD)

41120

89700

72999

69350

273169

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.19

1.78

1.69

6.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

41120

89700

72999

69350

273169

Class eg:y

Total

41120

89700

72999

69350

273169

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.19

1.78

1.69

6.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1 2.19 1.78 1.69 6.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

41120 89700 72999 69350 273169

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
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Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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